Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

E Viking Drill & Tool Super Premium Ultra Bor Mechanic Length Type 250-
UB: 3-Flats on Shank - Sets

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping.
Mechanic Length - 135° Split Point Black & Gold Ultra Bor Super Premium 3-flats on Shank 3/16"
and Larger « Body and clearance are gold surface treated for maximum lubricity < Especially
designed for hand-held drills * Recommended for use in work hardening grades of stainless steel
& other hard metal drilling applications

Manufacturer Features Includes Recommended For Shank Style gioe.czz zz;lztity Price
Body and
gher?arigctere%c’zgd for Mechanics Work hardening grades 3 Flats on Black &
66460 Viking Drill & max lubricit Length 135 deg of stainless steel & Shank Gold Ultra 13 1 Set $29.73
(SPM-13) Tool especially Y, SP-1/16-1/4" other hard metal drilling 3/16 in Bor Super '
designed for hand by 64ths applications and larger Premium
held drills
Body and
gLer?ar?:gct?e%(‘zgjd for Mechanics Work hardening grades 3 Flats on Black &
66470 Viking Drill & max lubricit Length 135 deg of stainless steel & Shank Gold Ultra 15 1 Set $84.26
(SPM-15) Tool especiall Y SP-1/16-1/2" other hard metal drilling 3/16 in Bor Super '
P Y by 32nds applications and larger Premium

designed for hand
held drills


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

57810
(SPM-21)

66480
(SPM-29)

66820
(SPM-29P)

67650
(SPM-29PO)

Viking Drill &
Tool

Viking Drill &
Tool

Viking Drill &
Tool

Viking Drill &
Tool

Body and
clearance gold
surface treated for
max lubricity,
especially
designed for hand
held drills

Body and
clearance gold
surface treated for
max lubricity,
especially
designed for hand
held drills

Body and
clearance gold
surface treated for
max lubricity,
especially
designed for hand
held drills

Body and
clearance gold
surface treated for
max lubricity,
especially
designed for hand
held drills

Mechanics
Length 135 deg
SP-1/16-3/8"
by 64ths

Mechanics
Length 135 deg
SP-1/16-1/2"
by 64ths

Mechanics
Length 135 deg
SP -Black - Ultra
Dex - 1/16-1/2"
by 64ths

Mechanics
Length 135 deg
SP -Blaze
Orange - Ultra
Dex - 1/16-1/2"
by 64ths

Work hardening grades
of stainless steel &
other hard metal drilling
applications

Work hardening grades
of stainless steel &
other hard metal drilling
applications

Work hardening grades
of stainless steel &
other hard metal drilling
applications

Work hardening grades
of stainless steel &
other hard metal drilling
applications

3 Flats on
Shank
3/16in
and larger

3 Flats on
Shank
3/16 in
and larger

3 Flats on
Shank
3/16 in
and larger

3 Flats on
Shank
3/16 in
and larger

Black &
Gold Ultra
Bor Super
Premium

Black &
Gold Ultra
Bor Super
Premium

Black &
Gold Ultra
Bor Super
Premium

21

29

29

29

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

$74.51

$153.18

$157.70

$157.70



