Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool Super Premium Ultra Bor Mechanic Length Type 250-UB: 3-Flats on Shank - Sets

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. Mechanic Length - 135° Split Point Black & Gold Ultra Bor Super Premium 3-flats on Shank 3/16" and Larger • Body and clearance are gold surface treated for maximum lubricity • Especially designed for hand-held drills • Recommended for use in work hardening grades of stainless steel & other hard metal drilling applications

Item #	Manufacturer	Features	Includes	Recommended For	Shank	Style	No. of Pieces	Pack Quantity	Price
66460 (SPM-13)	Viking Drill & Tool	Body and clearance gold surface treated for max lubricity, especially designed for hand held drills	Mechanics Length 135 deg SP - 1/16-1/4" by 64ths	Work hardening grades of stainless steel & other hard metal drilling applications	3 Flats on Shank 3/16 in and larger	Black & Gold Ultra Bor Super Premium	13	1 Set	\$29.73
66470 (SPM-15)	Viking Drill & Tool	Body and clearance gold surface treated for max lubricity, especially designed for hand held drills	Mechanics Length 135 deg SP - 1/16-1/2" by 32nds	Work hardening grades of stainless steel & other hard metal drilling applications	3 Flats on Shank 3/16 in and larger	Black & Gold Ultra Bor Super Premium	15	1 Set	\$84.26

57810 (SPM-21)	Viking Drill & Tool	Body and clearance gold surface treated for max lubricity, especially designed for hand held drills	Mechanics Length 135 deg SP - 1/16-3/8" by 64ths	Work hardening grades of stainless steel & other hard metal drilling applications	3 Flats on Shank 3/16 in and larger	Black & Gold Ultra Bor Super Premium	21	1 Set	\$74.51
66480 (SPM-29)	Viking Drill & Tool	Body and clearance gold surface treated for max lubricity, especially designed for hand held drills	Mechanics Length 135 deg SP - 1/16-1/2" by 64ths	Work hardening grades of stainless steel & other hard metal drilling applications	3 Flats on Shank 3/16 in and larger	Gold Ultra Bor Super	29	1 Set	\$153.18
66820 (SPM-29P)	Viking Drill & Tool	Body and clearance gold surface treated for max lubricity, especially designed for hand held drills	Mechanics Length 135 deg SP -Black - Ultra Dex - 1/16-1/2" by 64ths	Work hardening grades of stainless steel & other hard metal drilling applications	3 Flats on Shank 3/16 in and larger	Black & Gold Ultra Bor Super Premium	29	1 Set	\$157.70
67650 (SPM-29PO)	Viking Drill & Tool	Body and clearance gold surface treated for max lubricity, especially designed for hand held drills	Mechanics Length 135 deg SP -Blaze Orange - Ultra Dex - 1/16-1/2" by 64ths	Work hardening grades of stainless steel & other hard metal drilling applications	3 Flats on Shank 3/16 in and larger		29	1 Set	\$157.70